City of Kenora Events

December 2022
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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

10:00 Kenora
Curling Club
Christmas
Markets

12:00 Hub
Open House

7:00 19th
Annual
Festival of
Trees

4

5:30 Starry Starry
Night

7

12:00 The
Manoomin (Wild
Rice) Story - Public
Screening

10

9:00
Valleyview
Craft and
Bake Sale

9:00 It's a
Dog's Life
Christmas
Craft and
Bake Sale

10:00
Matiowski
Winter Market

10:00
Matiowski
Winter Market

11

2:00 Mather-Walls
Xmas Tea

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1:00 24th
Annual
Festival of
Lights
Christmas
Eve Service

25

26

27

28

29

30
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