December 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3 10:00 Kenora Curling Club Christmas Markets 12:00 Hub Open House 7:00 19th Annual Festival of Trees
4 5:30 Starry Starry Night	5	6	7 12:00 The Manoomin (Wild Rice) Story - Public Screening	8	9	109:00ValleyviewCraft andBake Sale9:00 It's aDog's LifeChristmasCraft andBake Sale10:00MatiowskiWinter Market10:00MatiowskiWinter Market
11 2:00 Mather-Walls Xmas Tea	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24 1:00 24th Annual Festival of Lights Christmas Eve Service
25	26	27	28	29	30	

https://calendar.kenora.ca